After you’ve finished, check your work against the Answer Key on the next page. 
3. Give yourself one point for each character that you correctly identified. 

午  牛  生  八  分  六   

小  因  几  十  工  不 

少  回  儿  干  左  坏 

文  四  九  什  在  还 

Answer Key for Part I 

Character(s) or Phrase Pinyin English 

儿子 ér zi  Son 

九百八十六 jiǔ bǎi bā shí liù  986 

几个人 jǐ ɡe rén  How many people? 

Answer Key for Part II 

wǔ     niú   shēnɡ   bā     fēn      liù 

午  牛  生  八  分  六  
xiǎo    yīn       jǐ        shí    ɡōnɡ   bù 

小  因  几  十  工  不 
shǎo   huí      ér     ɡān     zuǒ    huài 

少  回  儿  干  左  坏